
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life August 30, 2015August 30, 2015August 30, 2015August 30, 2015

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $82,626 30

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $25,633 16

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $24,276 4

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $22,907 7

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $21,432 1

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $17,223 8

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,303 4

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $15,347 6

Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $13,788 64

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $13,017 8

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $11,664 4

Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $11,148 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,570 7

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,987 9

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $9,234 3

Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $7,152 2

Ahlbum, Donna M. Ahlbum Insurance Agency $7,116 3

Agent Pipeline, Inc. $7,008 1

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,952 3

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $6,948 4

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $6,908 5

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $6,719 2

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,504 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,664 3

Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,340 2

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,208 3

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $5,016 1



ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life August 30, 2015August 30, 2015August 30, 2015August 30, 2015

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,271 1

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $4,060 3

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $4,008 1

Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $3,948 1

Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $3,777 2

Broker Connection, Inc. $3,764 1

World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,764 1

Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $3,744 2

Moriarity, Robert J. Moriarity Insurance Agency $3,708 1

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,563 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,419 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,383 1

Kaitfors, Duane A. Kaitfors Insurance Agency $3,376 1

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,355 1

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $3,276 1

Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $3,264 1

Goldberg, Daniel B. Goldberg Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,180 1

Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,084 1

Nagy, Daniel A. Nagy Insurance Agency $3,084 1

Thiele, Robert E. Thiele Insurance Agency $3,024 1

McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $2,936 2

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,929 1

Lynn, Bruce W. Lynn Insurance Agency $2,928 1

Rey, Rosemarie P. Rey Insurance Agency $2,927 1

Nelson, Clinton R. MA Plan Services $2,896 2

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,867 2

Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $2,844 1

Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,844 1

Brewer, William T. Brewer Insurance Agency $2,759 1

Kerner, Allison Kerner Insurance Agency $2,759 1

Bell, Juanita O. Bell Insurance Agency $2,604 1

Peck, Bryan Peck Insurance Agency $2,592 1

Secure West Insurance Marketing $2,568 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 30, 2015August 30, 2015August 30, 2015August 30, 2015

Sheldon, Paul T. $21,432

Branch, Beth $11,148 Sachs, Kerry $10,236

Sturek, Kathryn E. $8,288 Ahlbum, Tim $5,891

Ripoll, Glenn A. $7,560 Cafone, Louis $5,616

Borosak, William J. Jr. $7,464 Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $5,580

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,019 Stevens, Jason $5,542

Lagrange, George W. $7,008 Graham, Christopher C. $5,335

Saylor, Dexter R. $6,744 Brown, Christopher $5,327

Warren, Gary A. $6,504 Stamper, John W. $5,016

Gratzon, Peter $5,952

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Catron, Edward A. $4,954 Rheingold, Marc $3,191

Stevens, Ray $4,703 Marrow, Elizabeth $3,180

Laughlin, James A. $4,656 Bortell, Charles K. Jr. $3,108

Deross, William P. $4,536 Parker, John L. $3,108

Mager, Alexander M. $4,512 Averill, Steven B. $3,084

Gilbert, Brian $4,392 Nagy, Daniel A. $3,084

Henry, Damon J. $4,308 Roberts, Horace A. III $3,057

Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,271 Hogg, Harvey P. $3,024

Kempler, Gary S. $4,020 Maisto, Stephen $2,976

Sakharoff, Richard D. $4,008 Zum Tobel, Marc G. $2,929

Bowes, Richard $3,948 Harmel, Janet L. $2,928

Greenfield, Paul F. $3,764 Rey, Rosemarie P. $2,927

Jedlicka, George T. $3,764 Topalian, Abigail M. $2,848

Moriarity, Robert J. $3,708 Barta, Devin M. $2,844

Rosati, Lisa $3,708 Bushko, Heidi $2,844

Chard, Dani L. $3,695 Goldstein, Lawrence $2,844

Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,676 Gordon, Aaron $2,844

Holzman, Robert $3,647 Katz, Annette $2,844

Conley, David T. $3,576 Moore, Daniel $2,844

Namm, Rachel $3,576 Pekala, David C. $2,844

Ahlbum, Jon $3,564 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,844

Schneck, Herbert T. $3,564 Palmer, Casey V. $2,843

Clawson, Janet K. $3,563 Edwards, Jackson IV $2,784

Hirsch, Susan J. $3,504 Brewer, William T. $2,759

Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,480 Kerner, Allison $2,759

Webb, Carlyle $3,480 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,700

Heller, Mark $3,419 Borjas, Israel $2,688

Preuss, Diane J. $3,383 Depenbrock, Tom $2,676

Kaitfors, Duane A. $3,376 Garofalo, Joseph $2,676

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,355 Vorse, Lanny J. $2,676

Lucas, Richard $3,300 Levine, Steven $2,628

Barganier, Brian K. $3,276 Kowalchuk, Charles J. $2,604

Bowen, Paul $3,276 Brisbin, Scott L. $2,592

Mankamyer, Mary $3,276 Robbins, Philip L. $2,568

Fekete, Eli $3,264 Kleppe, Blake C. $2,532

Hixson, Linda L. $3,192 Moore, Benjamin $2,516

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


